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199903150001
07441

03/15/1999
09:34:25

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 17 Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:17

199908050003
28071

08/05/1999
09:46:05

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 124 Lot#:302
Book:25
Pg:124

199908050003
28451

08/05/1999
10:20:36

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 118 Lot#:103 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:118
Desc:108 &
113 & 117 &
122

199903150001
07421

03/15/1999
09:34:23

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 17 Lot#:3 Book:25
Pg:17

199903150001
07411

03/15/1999
09:34:22

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 Lot#:2 Blk:17
Pg:25

199903150001
07471

03/15/1999
09:34:29

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 17 Lot#:8 Book:25
Pg:17

199903150001
07451

03/15/1999
09:34:26

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 17 Lot#:6 Book:25
Pg:17

199903150001
07431

03/15/1999
09:34:24

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 17 Lot#:4 Book:25
Pg:17

199903150001
07461

03/15/1999
09:34:28

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 17 Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:17

199904120001
53371

04/12/1999
11:34:12

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

23 124 Lot#:20
Book:23
Pg:124

199908050003
28081

08/05/1999
09:46:06

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 124 Lot#:301
Book:25
Pg:124

199911290004
80541

11/29/1999
10:33:59

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

25 124 Lot#:304
Book:25
Pg:124


