Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903150001 07441	03/15/1999 09:34:25	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	17		Lot#:5 Book:25 Pg:17
199908050003 28071	08/05/1999 09:46:05	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	124		Lot#:302 Book:25 Pg:124
199908050003 28451	08/05/1999 10:20:36	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	118		Lot#:103 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:118 Desc:108 & 113 & 117 & 122
199903150001 07421	03/15/1999 09:34:23	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	17		Lot#:3 Book:25 Pg:17
199903150001 07411	03/15/1999 09:34:22	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK				25		Lot#:2 Blk:17 Pg:25
199903150001 07471	03/15/1999 09:34:29	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	17		Lot#:8 Book:25 Pg:17
199903150001 07451	03/15/1999 09:34:26	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	17		Lot#:6 Book:25 Pg:17
199903150001 07431	03/15/1999 09:34:24	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	17		Lot#:4 Book:25 Pg:17
199903150001 07461	03/15/1999 09:34:28	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	17		Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:17
199904120001 53371	04/12/1999 11:34:12	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			23	124		Lot#:20 Book:23 Pg:124
199908050003 28081	08/05/1999 09:46:06	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	124		Lot#:301 Book:25 Pg:124
199911290004 80541	11/29/1999 10:33:59	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			25	124		Lot#:304 Book:25 Pg:124